
 
 

 

 

 
Tournament Name & 

Division: 

17U Girls McGregor Cup – Select A 

Date : January 13th 2019 

 

 

FINAL STANDING 

 

1 South County Bandits Teal 

2 MVC Kilamanjaro 

3 Redline 

4 Preds Invasion 

5 E381 Kiki 

5 Oakville Thunder Blue 

7 Leaside 16U 

7 Georgetown Impact 

9 Smash Phoenix 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POOL PLAY 

 

POOL A 1 2 3 SETS WON 
MATCHES 

WON 
STANDING 

South County Bandits Teal  

25-20 

21-25 

15-11 

25-19 

25-22 
4 

 

2 A1 

Preds Invasion 
20-25 

25-21 

11-15 

 
25-23 

26-24 
3 

 

1 A2 

MVC Kilamanjaro 
19-25 

22-25 

23-25 

24-26 
 0 

 

0 A3 

 

 

 

POOL B 1 2 3 SETS WON 
MATCHES 

WON 
STANDING 

Oakville Thunder Blue  
25-9 

25-21 

25-13 

25-23 
4 

 

2 B1 

Smash Phoenix 
9-25 

21-25 
 

17-25 

17-25 
0 

 

0 B3 

Redline 
13-25 

23-25 

25-17 

25-17 
 2 

 

1 B2 

 

 

 

POOL C 1 2 3 SETS WON 
MATCHES 

WON 
STANDING 

Georgetown Impact  
25-10 

25-16 

14-25 

25-22 

15-11 

4 

 

2 C1 

E381 Kiki 
10-25 

16-25 
 

19-25 

22-25 
0 

 

0 C3 

Leaside 16U 
25-14 

22-25 

11-15 

25-19 

25-22 
 3 

 

1 C2 

 

  



PLAYOFF ROUNDS 
 
PRE-QUARTER MATCHES 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

Smash Phoenix 1 E381 Kiki 2 

19-25 

25-8 

8-15 

 
CONSOLATION MATCHES 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

Smash Phoenix 0 Oakville Thunder Blue 2 
22-25 

19-25 

Leaside 16U 0 E381 Kiki 2 
22-25 

20-25 

Oakvile Thunder Blue 2 Georgetown Impact 0 
27-25 

25-17 

 

 

 

 

QUARTER-FINALS 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

Leaside 16U 0 Redline 2 
19-25 

24-26 

Oakville Thunder Blue 1 MVC Kilamanjaro 2 

14-25 

25-11 

13-15 

South County Bandits Teal 2 E381 Kiki 0 
25-17 

25-17 

Georgetown Impact 0 Preds Invasion 2 
23-25 

23-25 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

SEMI-FINALS 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

Redline 0 South County Bandits Teal 2 
19-25 

16-25 

MVC Kilamanjaro 2 Preds Invasion 0 
25-23 

25-18 

 

 

 

 

BRONZE 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

Redline 2 Preds Invasion 0 
25-18 

25-19 

 

GOLD 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

South County Bandits Teal 2 MVC Kilamanjaro 0 
25-11 

25-22 

 

 


