

Tournament Name &	17U Girls McGregor Cup – Select A
Division:	
Date:	January 13 th 2019

FINAL STANDING

1	South County Bandits Teal
2	MVC Kilamanjaro
3	Redline
4	Preds Invasion
5	E381 Kiki
5	Oakville Thunder Blue
7	Leaside 16U
7	Georgetown Impact
9	Smash Phoenix

POOL PLAY

POOL A	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
South County Bandits Teal		25-20 21-25 15-11	25-19 25-22	4	2	A1
Preds Invasion	20-25 25-21 11-15		25-23 26-24	3	1	A2
MVC Kilamanjaro	19-25 22-25	23-25 24-26		0	0	АЗ

POOL B	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
Oakville Thunder Blue		25-9 25-21	25-13 25-23	4	2	B1
Smash Phoenix	9-25 21-25		17-25 17-25	0	0	В3
Redline	13-25 23-25	25-17 25-17		2	1	B2

POOL C	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
Georgetown Impact		25-10 25-16	14-25 25-22 15-11	4	2	C1
E381 Kiki	10-25 16-25		19-25 22-25	0	0	C3
Leaside 16U	25-14 22-25 11-15	25-19 25-22		3	1	C2

PLAYOFF ROUNDS

PRE-QUARTER MATCHES

TEAM 1	SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
				19-25
Smash Phoenix	1	E381 Kiki	2	25-8
				8-15

CONSOLATION MATCHES

TEAM 1	SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
Smash Phoenix	0	Oakville Thunder Blue	2	22-25 19-25
Leaside 16U	0	E381 Kiki	2	22-25 20-25
Oakvile Thunder Blue	2	Georgetown Impact	0	27-25 25-17

QUARTER-FINALS

TEAM 1	SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
Leaside 16U	0	Redline	2	19-25 24-26
Oakville Thunder Blue	1	MVC Kilamanjaro	2	14-25 25-11 13-15
South County Bandits Teal	2	E381 Kiki	0	25-17 25-17
Georgetown Impact	0	Preds Invasion	2	23-25 23-25

SEMI-FINALS

TEAM 1	SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
Redline	0	South County Bandits Teal	2	19-25 16-25
MVC Kilamanjaro	2	Preds Invasion	0	25-23 25-18

BRONZE

TEAM 1	SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
Redline	2	Preds Invasion	0	25-18 25-19

<u>GOLD</u>

TEAM 1	SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
South County Bandits Teal	2	MVC Kilamanjaro	0	25-11 25-22